possession.  

Alternative Use/Development 
Potential
We consider the property to have alternative use and 
development potential subject to the appropriate 
planning consents.  

Price
The property is offered for sale freehold for offers in the 
region of:

£250,000
(Two hundred and fifty thousand pounds)

Offers are invited on both an unconditional and a subject 
to planning basis.  

Services 
Interested parties should make their own enquiries to the 
relevant statutory authorities.  

VAT
The property is not elected for VAT.  

https://www.fhp.co.uk/